Highlights
• Power measurements with 10 MHz to 26 GHz frequency
• Measurement range
• True RMS measurements over 63 dB dynamic range
• NIST traceable calibration
• Built-in internal and external trigger in microwave USB sensors
• Easy to use with PC or select Anritsu handhelds
• No need for a reference calibrator

® �Anritsu  All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Data subject to change without notice. For the most recent specifications visit: www.anritsu.com
Ordering Information
Model Description Power Range
MA24330A CW Avg, 10 MHz to 33 GHz USB Power Sensor
–70 dBm to +20 dBmMA24340A CW Avg, 10 MHz to 40 GHz USB Power Sensor
MA24350A CW Avg, 10 MHz to 50 GHz USB Power Sensor
Model Description Power Range
MA24108A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz Microwave USB Power Sensor
–40 dBm to +20 dBmMA24118A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 18 GHz Microwave USB Power Sensor
MA24126A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 26 GHz Microwave USB Power Sensor
Model Description Power Range
MA24208A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz Universal USB Power Sensor
–60 dBm to +20 dBm
MA24218A True-RMS, 10 MHz to 18 GHz Universal USB Power Sensor
Model Description Power Range
MA24106A True-RMS, 50 MHz to 6 GHz USB Power Sensor –40 dBm to +23 dBm
Model Description Power Range
MA24105A True-RMS, 350 MHz to 4 GHz Inline Peak Power Sensor 2 mW to 150 W (avg), 300 W (peak)
Microwave CW USB Power Sensors
• Measurement speed of >5,600 readings/s*      • Damage protection up to +26 dBm avg and +30 dBm peak <10 µs
Microwave USB Power Sensors
• Affordable sensors with great performance      • Damage protection up to +33 dBm